THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREFARED BY MAI TO CAL COPY

Melanie King Attorney at Law	
1319 Berry Lane	
Flossmoor, IL 60422	
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	_
Jeffrey E. Putman and Rosalyn Young	
8519 S. Francisco Avenue	
Chicago, Illinois 60652	



2414108000

Doc# 2414108000 Fee \$41.00 ILRHSP FEE:S18.00 RPRF FEE:S0.00

CEDRIC GILES

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE DATE: 5/20/2024 9:08 AM

PAGE: 1 OF 2

PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS 27/1 ET.SEQ.

	einafter referred to as a TODI), which was completed and signed before a
notary public on the following page,	
by the property owner or owners, whose $nz \sigma$.e(s) is/are:Jeffrey E. Putman and Rosalyn Young
and currently live(s)at the street address of:	8319 S. Francisco Avenue
in the City of: Chicago	7
and County of: Cook	, in the State of: Illinois
with a zip code of: 60652	, while being of sound mind and disposing memory, do/does now
	TODI, stating and attenting to the following: That the above-referenced
	of the real estate, under a duly recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE.
Furthermore, this TODI is intended to transfer th	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPL	LIES – MRITTEN BELOW - or SEE ATTACHED
Lot 123 in Charles I. Creed's Subdivision of Part of	f the North 25 Chains of the East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/5 of Section 36 and
Resubdivision of Lots 1, 2, and Part of Lot 3 and va	acated streets adjoining said lots in Beverly Park Subdivision in the Southwest 1/4
of Section 36, Township 38 North, Range 13, East of	f the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN):	19-36-318-005-0000
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS:	8519 S. Francisco Avenue
	Chicago, Illinois 60652
Finally, the owner(s), while also being of comp	etent mind and capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form.

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any legal document.

Page 1 of 2 - Transfer on Death Instrument - cookcountyclerkil.gov

Rev. 2.1.2023

the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the following page in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u>.

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO 9 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) does now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Additionally, in the event the BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES predecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated TENANCY TYPE-

BENEFICIARY (A) Janae' Nicole Putman	BENEFICIARY (B) Jacqueline Me'Shell Putman	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
8519 S. Francisco Avenue	8519 S. Francisco Avenue		
Chicago, Illinois 60652	Chicago, Illinois 60652		
BENEFICIARIES. Also, if there are n FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE:	d, please attach separate sheet of pa nultiple beneficiaries, the OWNER(S) NANTS IN COMMON W/RIGHT OF SURV	desire(s) receive the transfer, it sho	uld be BENEFICIARIES IN THE
In the event all of the above reference them:	enced BENEFICIARIES pre-decease th	e owner/owners, the following CON	ITINGENCY BENEFICIARIES shall
CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
	-Ox		
I, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) here purposes set forth.	by swear and affirm that the foregoing	ng wishes were made as my/our fre	e and voluntary act for the
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):	Jeffrey E Putrpan	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	alyn Young solyn You
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	January 14,2024	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:_	January 19, 2024
	TNESS DECLARATION — THIS SECTION IS RESENCE OF THE OWNER/OWNERS, A		
We, the undersigned witnesses, h signed by the owner(s) as her, his presence of one another. We also and knowledge that the owner o	nereby certify that the foregoing TO s, or their voluntary TODI in our pres o do now hereby swear and affirm t r owners, was or were, at the time o	DI was executed and signed on the sence, at the request of her, him or hat we are signing our names to the	date referenced above, and them, and while also in the is instrument with the belief
influence or coercion by any par ۲ ////	I A A DO CI.	,	O_{κ}
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): / // (Idred M. Flynn	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): POS	GERT L. INCRAMIDE
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	The Mithyrn	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	but a longion of.
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	JANUARY 14, 2024	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	JANUARY 14, 2024
<i>-</i> .,	NOTARY VERIFIC		
STATE OF <u>II/INDIS</u>)	DATE NOTARIZED: <u>Janua</u>	ry 14, 2024
COUNTY OF COOK)SS)		· ·
the owner or owners, and witness subscribed on the foregoing instru	in and for said County, in the State af ses, personally known to me to be th ament, appeared before me on the b at as their free and voluntary act, for	e same persons whose names elow date and signed, sealed	L. TRAVIS-COOK OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires July 23, 2025

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY:

forth.

PRINT NOTARY NAME: L. TRAVIS-COOK